
(Please write your name in capital letter as it will be printed in your certificate & badge) 

Category: ( Please mark in the box ) 

Non-Residentail Registration

Residential Registration (2N/3D)

Residential Registration (3N/4D)

First Name: .......................................................................... Surname: ..............................................................Sex.......................................

1.....................................................................................................Age.................................................Sex.....................................................

(MANDATORY) Mobile:.................................................................. Active E-mail ID: ......................................................................................

Designation: ....................................................................................................Institution: .............................................................................

Accompanying/Spouse person Name:

Address: ..........................................................................................................................................................................................................

State:...............................................................Country: ...................................................................Pin code:................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................City: ....................................................

2.....................................................................................................Age.................................................Sex.....................................................

Note- 1. PG Student must Secure attestation from H.O.D      2. Spouse/Children(Above 5 Years) Registration is Mandatory 

Registration Form

A/C Name : IFICS 2019 Jaipur IFSC Code : UBIN0558613

Bank Name & Add. : Union Bank of India, SDMH Premises, Bapu Nagar, Jaipur Rajasthan

A/C No : 586101010050166

DD/ Cheque/ NEFT No. /UPI No.: .......................................................................Issuing Bank/Branch:....................................................

Please Find Enclosed

For Rupees: .............................................................................................................Dated:...................................................................

Multi city cheque (Please write your name & mobile no. at the backside) in favor of IFICS 2019 Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
    After NEFT please send mail with screen short of NEFT Detail & Registration Form.    

Bank Details

Send Cheque/DD at - Conference Secretariat (IFICS 2019)
O-7, Hospital Road, Opposite SMS Hospital C- Scheme, Jaipur - 302001, Rajasthan
Email: ifics2019@gmail.com; Mobile No :- 8058131319

Delegate PG Student International Delegate

Single Room

Single Room

Twin Sharing Basis

Twin Sharing Basis

With 1 Acco. Person

With 1 Acco. Person

Preferred Room Partner (in case of Twin Sharing occupancy)............................................................................................ 

Conference Fee .................................. Acco. Person Fee .................................. Grand Total Fee ..................................



 Registration Information

 Non-Residential Registration

Early Bird Till 
th30  April 2019

8500

5000

11000

7000 $250

$3009500

6000PG Student/Accompanying Person 

Delegate

Registration Category
Regular After

st1  May 2019
Spot Registration & 

stAfter 1  August 2019
International 

Delegate

Non- Residential Package includes:  
rd th th rd

Delegate - Conference Kit, Lunch on 23 , 24 , 25  August 2019, Banquet Dinner on 24  August 2019, Workshop Registration
rd th thPG Student - Conference Kit, Lunch on 23 , 24 , 25  August 2019, Workshop Registration (Banquet Chargeable Extra - Rs. 2000)

 Residential Registration (2N/3D)

Early Bird Till 
th30  April 2019

Delegate on Twin Sharing Basis

Delegate With One Acco. Person

Delegate in Single Room

Registration Category
Regular After

st1  May 2019
Spot Registration & 

stAfter 1  August 2019
International 

Delegate

17000

22000

27000

$550

$40016000

20000

25000 $600

15000

19000

23000

Residential Package includes: 
th th rd th th thConference Kit, Breakfast on 24  & 25  Aug. 2019, Lunch on 23 ,24 ,25  Aug. 2019, Banquet Dinner on 24  Aug. 2019,

rd thWorkshop Registration, Accommodation - (Check In 23  Aug. 2019 I 02:00 PM & Check Out :- 25  Aug. 2019 I 12:00 PM) 

 Residential Registration (3N/4D)

Early Bird Till 
th30  April 2019

Delegate on Twin Sharing Basis

Delegate With One Acco. Person

Delegate in Single Room

Registration Category
Regular After

st1  May 2019
Spot Registration & 

stAfter 1  August 2019
International 

Delegate

27000

20000

32000

$500

$650

$700

19000

25000

30000

18000

24000

29000

Residential Package includes: rd th th rd th th thConference Kit, Breakfast on 23 , 24  & 25  Aug. 2019, Lunch on 23 ,24 ,25  Aug. 2019, Banquet Dinner on 24  Aug. 2019,
nd thWorkshop Registration, Accommodation - (Check In 22  Aug. 2019 I 02:00 PM & Check Out :- 25  Aug. 2019 I 12:00 PM)

Terms And Conditions:

Cancellation Policy :

All cancellation should be made in writing and sent to IFICS 2019 conference Secretariat.

No refund for cancellation made after May 31st, 2019.

All cancellation received on or before May 31st, 2019 will be entitled for 50% refund of the registration amount paid.

The refund process will be completed within 45 days of completion of the conference.

Accompanying Person: Spouse and Children (above 5 years) registration is mandatory.

Registration fees will be based on the date of receipt of payment.

The registration fees along with duly filled form must reach the conference secretariat on or before the deadline date, after 

which the next registration slab shall be applicable.

Post Graduate students should submit a certificate/letter from HOD along with registration form.

Conference Organizers are not responsible for postal delays.

Conference Secretariat
Dr. Kapil Gangwal, Organising Secretary 
O-7, Hospital Road, opposite 
SMS Hospital C- Scheme, 
Jaipur - 302001, Rajasthan
Email: ifics2019@gmail.com
Website : www.ifics.in 

Registration & General Quires
Aashish Bansal
8058131319, 9782532320

Event Partner

Vision 
events with excellence 


	Page 1
	Page 2

