





Registration Form

(Please write your name in capital letter as it w	vill be printed in your certificate & badge)			
First Name:	Surname:	Sex		
Designation:	Institution:			
Address:				
		City:		
State:	Country:	Pin code:		
(MANDATORY) Mobile:	Active E-mail ID:			
Accompanying/Spouse person Name:				
1	Age	Sex		
2	Age	Sex		
Note- 1. PG Student must Secure attestation Category: (Please mark in the box)	from H.O.D 2. Spouse/Children(Above	5 Years) Registration is Mandatory		
	Non-Residentail Registration			
□ Delegate	☐ PG Student	☐ International Delegate		
	Residential Registration (2N/3D)			
☐ Single Room	■ Twin Sharing Basis	☐ With 1 Acco. Person		
	Residential Registration (3N/4D)			
☐ Single Room	■ Twin Sharing Basis	☐ With 1 Acco. Person		
Preferred Room Partner (in case of Twin	Sharing occupancy)			
Conference Fee	Acco. Person Fee	Grand Total Fee		
Please Find Enclosed				
DD/ Cheque/ NEFT No. /UPI No.:	lssuing E	Bank/Branch:		
For Rupees:	Date	ed:		
Multi city cheque (Please write your name				
 After NEFT please send mail with screen 	short of NEFT Detail & Registration Form Bank Details			
A/C Name : IFICS 2019 Jaipur	IFSC Code : UBIN0558613	A/C No : 586101010050166		

Bank Name & Add.: Union Bank of India, SDMH Premises, Bapu Nagar, Jaipur Rajasthan

Send Cheque/DD at - Conference Secretariat (IFICS 2019)

O-7, Hospital Road, Opposite SMS Hospital C- Scheme, Jaipur - 302001, Rajasthan

Email: ifics2019@gmail.com; Mobile No :- 8058131319

Registration Information

Non-Residential Registration

Registration Category	Early Bird Till 30 th April 2019	Regular After 1 st May 2019	Spot Registration & After 1 st August 2019	International Delegate
Delegate	8500	9500	11000	\$300
PG Student/Accompanying Person	5000	6000	7000	\$250

Non- Residential Package includes:

Delegate - Conference Kit, Lunch on 23rd, 24th, 25th August 2019, Banquet Dinner on 24rd August 2019, Workshop Registration PG Student - Conference Kit, Lunch on 23rd, 24th, 25th August 2019, Workshop Registration (Banquet Chargeable Extra - Rs. 2000)

Residential Registration (2N/3D)

Registration Category	Early Bird Till 30 th April 2019	Regular After 1 st May 2019	Spot Registration & After 1 st August 2019	International Delegate
Delegate in Single Room	19000	20000	22000	\$550
Delegate on Twin Sharing Basis	15000	16000	17000	\$400
Delegate With One Acco. Person	23000	25000	27000	\$600

Residential Package includes: Conference Kit, Breakfast on 24th & 25th Aug. 2019, Lunch on 23th,24th,25th Aug. 2019, Banquet Dinner on 24th Aug. 2019, Workshop Registration, Accommodation - (Check In 23th Aug. 2019 | 02:00 PM & Check Out :- 25th Aug. 2019 | 12:00 PM)

Residential Registration (3N/4D)

Registration Category	Early Bird Till 30 th April 2019	Regular After 1 ^s May 2019	Spot Registration & After 1 st August 2019	International Delegate
Delegate in Single Room	24000	25000	27000	\$650
Delegate on Twin Sharing Basis	18000	19000	20000	\$500
Delegate With One Acco. Person	29000	30000	32000	\$700

Residential Package includes: Conference Kit, Breakfast on 23rd, 24th & 25th Aug. 2019, Lunch on 23rd, 24th, 25th Aug. 2019, Banquet Dinner on 24th Aug. 2019, Workshop Registration, Accommodation - (Check In 22nd Aug. 2019 I 02:00 PM & Check Out :- 25th Aug. 2019 I 12:00 PM)

Terms And Conditions:

- · Accompanying Person: Spouse and Children (above 5 years) registration is mandatory.
- · Post Graduate students should submit a certificate/letter from HOD along with registration form.
- The registration fees along with duly filled form must reach the conference secretariat on or before the deadline date, after which the next registration slab shall be applicable.
- Registration fees will be based on the date of receipt of payment.
- · Conference Organizers are not responsible for postal delays.

Cancellation Policy:

- All cancellation should be made in writing and sent to IFICS 2019 conference Secretariat.
- · All cancellation received on or before May 31st, 2019 will be entitled for 50% refund of the registration amount paid.
- No refund for cancellation made after May 31st, 2019.
- The refund process will be completed within 45 days of completion of the conference.

Conference Secretariat

Dr. Kapil Gangwal, Organising Secretary

O-7, Hospital Road, opposite SMS Hospital C- Scheme, Jaipur - 302001, Rajasthan Email: ifics2019@gmail.com

Website: www.ifics.in

Registration & General Quires
Aashish Bansal

Aasnish Bansai 8058131319, 9782532320

Event Partner

